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BRAND NAME

CEFCAS™
NOVAPOD®
NOVASWIFT*
INUROXIM™

INOPROT®

INOPROT® PLUS

CALCINOVA™
HAEMONOVA” - SX
MASSIPLEX®
MULTIVISTA™

CALCINOVA™. D3
VISTALAC™

INOFLAM™ GEL

ACEVIS® MR
ACEVIS® P
ACEVIS® S
ACEVIS® - TP
AZI-AID® 250 / 500
CAFE COF* COLD

CALCINOVA™ FORTE

CALCINOVA™ K2-7

CEFCAS™ - 100/ 200

CEFCAS™ - PLUS
CEFCAS™ FORTE
CEFCAS™-0
COSAMEG™ D
DAMSAT® FORTE
F-MONT
FLUZO™ 150
HAEMONOVA® 30
HAEMONOVA® XT
INCOBA-G
INOCARE® 20
INOCARE® D
INOFLAM™ MR
INOFLAM™ S
INOFLOX™
INOFLOX™ 0Z
INUROXIM™ 500
IVONNE"® 6
LCZINE™
LC-REST

LIV AID TABS
MEFSWIFT-TX
NIMUVISTA®
NIMUVISTA® PLUS
NORSWIFT 5
NOVADEF™
NOVAPEP™ D
NOVAPOD® 200
NOVAPOD-CV
NOVASWIFT® 625
NOXSWIFT
ONDANOVA® 4
STOMCARE" 40
STOMCARE® D
TAM FORTE®
VISTACOLD™
VISTAMAX®
VISTAMONT™
VISTAMONT™-DL
VISTASPAS™
VISTATRYP ACE

COMPOSITION

Each 5 ml after reconstitution contains : Cefexime 50 mg / 5 ml.

Each 5 ml after reconstitution contains : Cefpodoxime 50 mg /5 ml.

Each 5 ml after reconstitution contains : Amoxycillin 200 mg + Calvulanic Acid 28.5 mg / 5 ml.
Each 5 ml after reconstitution contains : Cefuroxim Axetil 125 mg (with water for reconstitution)

Protein (36%) 23 gm + Fat 1.0 gm + L-Lysine 25 mg + Glutamic Acid 10 mg + DHA 125 mg+
Multivitamin + Multimineral (Food)
Protein Hydrolysate 20% 5g + Lycopene 1000mcg + Multivitamin + Multimineral (Food)

Calcitriol IP 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate IP 500 mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate U.S.P. 7.5 mg.
Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic acid |.P. 1.5mg + Zinc Sulphate Monchydrate I.P. 22.5 mg
Lycopene 10% 5000 meg + Multivitamin + Multimineral (Food)

Multivitamin & Multimineral Softgels (Food)

Each sachet of 1 gm contains : Cholecalciferol 60,000 |.U. (Food)
Fructooligosaccharide 150 mg + Probiotic (Blend of Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus
Rhamonsus, Bifidobacterium Longum & Sacchromyces Boulardii ) 1.25 billion cells (Food)

Diclofenac Diethylamine B.P. 1.16 % wi/w eq. to Diclofenac Sodium |.P. 1 % wiw. + Linseed Oil B.P.
3 % wiw + Methyl Salicylate 10 % wiw + Menthol |.P. 5.0 % wi/w + Benzyl Alcohel |.P. 1.0 % wiw

Aceclofenac |.P. 100 mg. + Paracetamol |.P. 325 mg. + Chlorzoxazone U.S.P. 250 mg.

Each Film Coated Tablet Contains : Aceclofenac |.P. 100 mg. + Paracetamol |.P. 325 mg.
Aceclofenac |.P. 100 mg. + Paracetamol |.P. 325 mg. + Serratiopeptidase |.P. 15 mg.
Aceclofenac IP 100 mg. + Paracetamol IP 325 mg. + Thiocolchicoside IP 4 mg.

Azithromycin Dilhydrate IP eq. to Anhydrous Azithromycin 250 mg / 500mg.

Paracetamol 500mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Diphenhydramine 25mg + Caffine 30mg Tablets
Calcium Citrate 1000 mg + Vitamin D3 200 IU + Zinc 4mg + Magnesium 100mg

Calcium Citrate 1000 mg + Calcitriol .25 meg + Vitamin K2-7 90 meg + EPA 90 + DHA 60 +
Methylcobalamine 1500 mcg + Borol 5mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Zinc 61.8 mg + Manganese 50mg
Cefexime 100mg / 200 mg

Cefixime Trihydrate P Eq. to Cefixime Anhydrous 200 mg. + Lactic Acid Bacillus

Cefixime Trihydrate IP Eq. to Cefixime Anhydrous 200 mg. + Ofloxacin 200 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus
Cefixime |.P. as Trihydrate eq. to Anhydrous Cefixime 200 mg. + Ofloxacin |.P. 200 mg.
Diacerin 50mg + Glucosamin 750mg + Methyl Sulphonyl Methane 250 MG

Doxylamine Succinate BP 20 mg. + Pyridoxine HCL IP 10 mg. + Folic Acid IP 5 mg.
Fexofenadine Hydrochloride |.P. 120 mg. + Montelukast Sodium I.P. eq. to Montelukast 10 mg.
Fluconazole 150 mg Tabs

Iron (as amino chelate) 30 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Zinc 10 mg + Vit. B12 15meg

Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5+ Zinc 22.5mg

Each Film Coated Tablet Contains : Gabapentin USP 300 mg. + Methylcobalamin 500 mcg
Each Enteric Coated Tablet Contains : Rabeprazole Sodium I.P. 20 mg.

Each Enteric Coated Tablet Contains : Rabeprazole Sodium IP 20mg. + Domperidone IP 10mg.
Chlorozoxazone U.S.P. 250 mg. + Paracetamol |.P. 325 mg. + Diclofenac Potassium B.P. 50 mg.
Serratiopeptidase IP 15 mg.+ Paracetamol IP 325 mg. + Diclofenac Potassium BP 50 mg.
Each film coated tablet contains : Ofloxacin I.P. 200 mg.

Each Film Coated Tablet Contains : Ofloxacin IP 200 mg. + Ornidazole IP 500 mg.

Each FilmCoated Tablet contains : Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg.

Ivermectin 6 mg + Albendazole 400 mg Tabs

Each film coated tablet contains : Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride |.P. 5mg.

Levocetirizine Hydrochloride |.P. 5 mg + Ambroxol HCL I.P. 75 mg (Sustained Release).

Tablets for Liver Correction

Each film coated tablet contains : Tranexamic Acid IP 500 mg + Mefenamic Acid IP 250 mg.
Each uncoated tablet contains : Nimesulide BP 100 mg.

Each uncoated tablet contains : Nimesulide B.P. 100 mg + Paracetamol I.P. 325 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains : Norethisterone IP 5 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains : Deflazacort 6 mg

Diclofenac Sodium I.P. 50 mg + Serratiopeptidase I.P. 10 mg (As enteric coated granules)

Each film coated tablet contains : Cefpodoxime Proxetil |.P. Eq. to Cefpodoxime (Anhydrous) 200mg
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg + Potassium Clavulante Diluted eq. to Clavulanic Acid 125mg
Amoxycillin Trihydrate |.P. eq. to Amoxycillin 500 mg + eqgiuvalent to Clavulanic Acid 125mg
Each film coated tablet contains : Lornoxicam 8 mg + Paracetamol IP 325 mg.

Each uncoated mouth dissolving tablet contains : Ondansetron Hydrochloride IP eq. to Ondansetron 4 mg

Each Enteric coated tablet contains : Pantoprazole Sodium IP eq. to Pantoprazole 40 mg.
Pantoprazole Sodium Sesquihydrate IP Equivalent to Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone IP 10 mg
Each uncoated tablet contains : Tramadol Hydrochloride 37.5mg + Paracetamol 325mg.

Each uncoated tablet contains : Cetirizine Hcl 10mg & Phenylphrine Hel 10mg Tabs

Multivitamin & Multimineral Tablets (F)

Levocetirizine Hydrochloride IP 5 mg. + Montelukast Sodium IP eq. to Montelukast 10 mg.
Doxophyllin |.P. 400 mg. + Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride I.P. § mg. + Montelukast Sodium 10 mg.
Each uncoated Tablet contains : Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 20mg. + Paracetamol 325mg.

PACKING
DRY SYRUP
30 ml. Pet Bottle
30 ml. Pet Bottle
30 ml. Glass Bottle
30 ml. Pet Bottle
PROTEIN POWDERS
200 gm. Tin
200 gm. Tin
SOFT GELS
10x10 Blister
10x1x10 Blister
10x1x10 Blister
10x1x10 Blister
SACHET
50x1gm. Sachet
50x1gm. Sachet
OINTMENT
30gm. Lamitube
TABLETS
10x10 Alu-Alu
20x10 Blister
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x3 Blister
20x10 Blister
10x10 Blister
10x1x10 Alu-Blister
10x1x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
20x5 Strip
10x1x10 Blister
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
3x10 Alu-Alu
10x10x1 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
30 Tabs Pet Bottle
10x10 Blister
10x5x10 Blister
Blister Blister
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x1x10 Alu-Alu
10x1x6 Strip
10%10 Alu-Alu
10%10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10%10 Alu-Alu
20x10 Blister
20x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
10x10 Alu-Alu
20x10 Blister
10x10 Alu-Alu

Trypsin IP 48 mg. + Bromelain 90 mg. + Rutoside Trihydrate BP 100 mg. + Aceclofenac IP 100 mg.




S.N. BRAND NAME

CAPSULES

1 CO-OXION™

2 DHF®

3 HAEMONOVA® Z

4 INOCARE® DSR

] INOCARE® LV

6 MASSIPLEX’

7 MASSIPLEX® FORTE
8 MAXIPREG® FORTE
4] NOVAGENE™

10 NOVAGENE™D

11 OXION™

12 STOMCARE"- DSR
13 VISTALAC™

14 VISTAMAX® FORTE
INJECTIONS
15  AB-ARTH™

16 ARTIVISTA™

17 CEFENZA®-S

18 INCOBA™ FORTE

19 NANDOLIN® 25

20 NANDOLIN® 50

21 NOVASWIFT® 1.2 GM
22 NOVAZONE®- 1000
23 NOVAZONE’ - 500

24 NOVAZONE®-S .375
25  NOVAZONE®-S1.5
26  ONDANOVA®

27  STOMCARE®INJ

28 TAMFORTE®

29  TAZINOVA®P

30  VISTAMIK® 100/500
LIQUIDS

31 ACEVIS® P

32 APIVISTA™

33 AZI-AID’

34  CAFE COF’-ASYRUP
35  CAFE COF’- D SYRUP
36  CAFE COF’PLUS SYR
37  CALCINOVA™ SUSP.
38  FLEXIGEL™ O SUSP
39  FLEXIGEL™- M SUSP.
40  HAEMONOVA® SYR
41 HAEMONOVA® XT SYR
42 INOCITZ™

43 INCOBA

44  INODOL™ FORTE SUSP.
45  INOFLOX™ M SUSP.
46  LAXINOVA

47  LIVAID SYRUP

48  Lvz-DS™

49  MASSIPLEX"

50  MEFDOL™

51 MULTIVISTA™SYRUP
52 ONDANOVA®

53  U-CARE™

54  VISTACOLD™

55  VISTAMONT

56 VISTAZYME™ SYRUP
57  VISTAZYME™ FORTE
DENTAL

58  INOFRESH™

COMPOSITION

Co-Enzyme-Q-10 100 mg + L-Arginine 25 mg. + Omega 3 fatty Acid 100 mg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg +

Lycopene 10% (Powder) 2000 mcg +Grape Seed Ext. 95% 15 mg + Spirulina Pow. 100 mg +
Methycobalamine 500 mcg +Multivitamin + Multimineral + Antioxidants. (Food)

DHA (10%) 100mg + Folic Acid 5 mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental Zinc 22.6 mg +
Methylcobalamin 750 meg + Selenium Dioxide 75meg + Lycopene 6% 2000 meg + Vitamin C 25 mg,
Vitamin A Acetate 2500 I.U. + Vitamin E (acetate) 50% 10mg. (Food).

Carbonyl Iron 100 mg + Zinc Sulphate IP 61.8 mg + Folic Acid IP 1.5 mg + Vitamin B12 IP 5 mcg
Rabeprazole Sodium IP 20 mg (As enteric coated pellets) + Domperidone [P 30 mg (SR pellets)
Rabeprazole Sodium I.P. 20 mg (as enteric coated pellets) + Levosulpiride 75 mg (SR pellets)
Lycopene 10% 5000 mcg + Multivitamin + Multimineral + Antioxidants. (Food)

Lycopene 6% 5000 meg.+ Lutein 6% 6000 meg.+ Benfotiamine 1000 meg. + Beta Carotene 10mg. +
Biotin 10mcg. + Ginseng Ext. 42.50mg + Green Tea Ext. 1000mcg. + Ginko Biloba Ext. 1000mcg. +
ALA1000mcg. + Omega 3 Fatty Acid 1000mcg + L-Lysine 50mg. +Multivitamin + Multimineral (Food)
Each hard gelatin capsule contains : Pregabalin |.P. 75 mg + Mecobalamin I.P. 750 mcg

Each hard gelatin capsule contains : Omeprazole IP 20 mg

Each hard gelatin capsule contains : Omeprazole [P 20 mg + Domperidone IP 10 mg.

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + ALA 100mg + Thiamine HCL 10mg + Pyridoxine HCL 3mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg.

Pantoprazole Sodium Sesquihydrate eq. to Pantoprazole 40mg (EC) + Domperidone 30mg (SR}
Lactobacillus acidophilus 0.48 billion + Lactobacillus rhamnosus 0.48 billion + Bifidobacterium
longum 0.48 billion + Bifidobacterium bifidum 0.48 billion + Saccharomyces boulardii 0.10 billion +
Streptococcus thermophilus 0.48 billion + Fructo Oligo Saccharides 200 mg. (Food)

Vitamin A (as Acetate) 5000 I.U. + Vit E 25 |.U. + Vit B2 10 mg. + Thiamine Monoitrate 10 mg. +

Vit B6 3 mg. + Vit C 100 mg + Vit B12 5 mcg + Zinc (As zinc sulphate monohydrate) 225 mg +

Folic Acid 1mg + Manganese Sulphate 28mg + Calcium Pantothenate 12.5mg + Niacinamide 50mg +
Potassium lodide 2 mg + Copper Sulphate 4 mg + Selenium60 mcg + Magnesium Sul 10 mg. (Food)

Alpha - Beta Arteether 150 mg / 2 ml

Artesunate 60 mg (60mg + 5ml + 1ml pack)

Cefoparazone 500 + Salbactum 500 mg Inj

Methylcobalamin 1000 meg + Pyridoxine Hel IP 100mg + Nicotinamide IP 100mg

Nanderlone Deconate 25 mg with syringe (Combi Pack)

Nanderlone Deconate 50 mg with syringe (Combi Pack)

Amoxycillin 1000 mg + Clavulanic Acid 200 mg

Each vial contains : Ceftriaxone Sodium I.P. (Sterile) Eq. to Ceftriaxone Anhydrous 1g. + WFI
Each vial contains: Ceftriaxone Sodium |.P.(Sterile) Eq. to Ceftriaxone Anhydrous 500mg.+WFl
Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium IP eg. to Ceftriaxone 250 mg + Sulbactam 125 mg. + WFI

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium IP eg. to Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + Sulbactam 500 mg. + WFI

Each 2 ml ampoule Contains : Ondansetron Hydrochloride IP + Eqv. To Ondansetron 4mg
Each vial contains : Pantoprazole Sodium (Sterile) eq. to Pantoprazole 40 mg.+ NaCl

Each ml. contains : Tramadol Hydrochloride IP 25 mg

Piperacillin Sodium eq. to Piperacillin 4 gm + Tazobactam Sodium eq. to Tazobactam 500 mg.+ WFI
Amikacin Sulphate I.P. eqv. To Amikacin 100/500mg + Methyl Paraben I.P. 0.18% wiv

Each 5 ml contains : Aceclofenac |.P. 50 mg + Paracetamol |.P. 125mg.

Cyproheptadine HCl 2mg + Tricholine Citrate 275 mg + Sorbitol Solution

Each 5 ml contains : Azithromycin Dihydrate |.P. Eqg, to Azithromycin 200 mg.

Terbutaline 1.25mg + Bromhexine Hel 2mg + Guaiphensin 50mg + Menthol 2.5mg

Each 5 ml contains : Dextromethorphan 10 mg + CPM 2 mg + Phenylepherine Hel 5 mg.
Desloratadine 2.5 mg + Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg + Menthol 1 mg.
Vitamin D3 |.P. 125 LU. + Calcium Carbonate |.P. 625 mg (Eq. to elemental calcium 250 mg)
Each 5 ml contains : Oxetacaine BP 10 mg + Megaldrate IP 480 mg + Simethicone IP 20 mg.
Each 5 ml contains : Megaldrate IP 480 mg + Simethicone IP 20 mg

Ferric Ammonium Citerate 110 mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Cyanocobalamin 15mcg

Each 5 ml contains : Ferrous Ascorbate eq. Elemental Iron 30 mg + Folic Acid IP 500 meg
Each 5 ml contains : Disodium Hydrogen Citrate B.P. 1.38 gm.

Methylcobalamine + Lycopene + Multivitamin + Multimineral

Each 5 ml contains : Paracetamol |.P. 250 mg.

Each 5 ml contains : Ofloxacin |.P. 50 mg + Metronidazole 120 mg. + Simethicone 10 mg.
Sodium Picosulfate Monohydrate B.P. eqv. To anhydrous Sodium Picosulfate 5 mg.

Herbal Liver Tonic ( Contains 21 items )

Herbal Liver Tonic-Double Strength (Contains 16 ltems)

Lycopene + Vit A, B1, B2, B6, C, & E + Multiminerals

Each 5 ml contains : Mefenamic Acid |.P. 50 mg + Paracetamol I.P. 125 mg.

Thiamine+ Pyridoxine+ D Panthenol+ V B12+ L-Lysine+ Nicotinamide+ Riboflavin

Each 5 ml contains : Ondansetron Hydrochloride |.P. eq. to Ondansetron 2mg. with Dropper
Herbal Uterine Tonic ( Total 35 Contents)

CPM 2mg + Paracetamol 250mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5mg

Levocetirizine DIHCL IP 2.5 mg + Montelukast Sodium IP eq. to Monetelukast 4 mg
Diastase (1:2000) I.P. 50 mg + Pepsin (1:3000) I.P. 10 mg

Enzyme + B Complex Syrup (Food)

Chlorhexidine Gluconate Solution 2%

10x1x10

10x1x10

5x3x10
10x10
10x10

10x1x10

10x1x10

10x10
10x10
10x10
10x1x10
10x10
10x10

10x10

Tray Pack
Combi Pack
Vial + SWFI

Combi

Blister

Blister
Vial + SWFI
Vial + SWFI
Vial + SWFI
Vial + SWFI
Vial + SWFI

2 ml Amp
Vial + Nacl

2mlAmp
Vial + SWFI

2ml Vial

Pet Bottle
Pet+ UC
Pet+UC
Pet Bottle
Pet Bottle
Pet Bottle
Pet+ UC
Pet Bottle
Pet Bottle
Pet+ UC
Pet + UC
Pet Bottle
Pet+UC
Pet Bottle
Pet+ UC
Pet Bottle
Pet+UC
Pet+ UC
Pet+ UC
Pet Bottle
Pet+ UC
Pet+ UC
Pet+UC
Pet Bottle
Pet+ UC
Pet + UC
Pet+ UC

Pet Bottle

PACKING

Alu-Blister

Alu-Alu

Blister
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu

Alu-Blister
Alu-Alu

Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Strip

Alu-Alu

1X3X2ml.
60 mg
1gm.
2ml.
25 mg.
50 mg.
1 vial
1gm.
0.5gm.
325 mg.
1.5 gm.
4 mg.
40 mg.
50 mg.
4.5 gm.
100/500 mg.

60 ml.
200 ml.
15 ml.
100 ml.
100 ml.
100 ml.
200 ml.
170 ml.
170 ml.
200 ml.
150 ml.
100 ml.
200 ml.
60 ml.
60 ml.
100 ml.
200 ml.
200 ml.
200 ml.
60 ml.
200/100ml.
30 ml.
200ml.
60 ml.
60 ml.
200 ml
200 ml

170 ml.
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/) Innova Formulations Pvt. Ltd.
Innova House, Plot No. 1020, Behind Metro Depot,
b Phirni Road, New Delhi-41. Ph.: 011-28341101, 02, 03

e-mail : info@innovaformulations.com

International Office : Innova Formulations Ltd.
n n v a 5, Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Reading, Berkshire,
RGB 7NN United Kingdom
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